500VDC, General Purpose Fuse for EV/HEV
BEV5 Series
Advanced SurgeTech Materials Ltd.     http://www.astml.com
Rev.:C., 20151029
Description 描述
 General purpose fuse for EV/HEV 用于纯电动汽车和混合动力汽车的全范围分断熔断器
 Stud-mount, optional for other installtion 螺栓安装,提供其他安装方式选择
 500Vdc ideal for EV or HEV application 专为纯电动汽车和混合动力汽车设计的 500V 直流熔断器

(A)
Rated
Voltage
额定电压
(DCV)
Breaking
Capacity
分断能力
(A)
1.0In Power
loss
额定功耗
(W)
单体
/Single
BEV5-200 200
500 10000
<36
BEV5-225 225 <39
BEV5-250 250 <41
BEV5-300 300 <45
BEV5-350 350 <50
BEV5-400 400 <53
双拼
/Twins
BEV5-450 450 <65
BEV5-500 500 <84
BEV5-600 600 <108
*Percentage of change in fuse current carry capability Change in ambient temperature 熔断器随温度
变化降额系数: -0.13%/°C
*Temperature Rise 温升： <45K with 50% of rated current  50%额定电流小于 45K
500VDC, General Purpose Fuse for EV/HEV